

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Sta. Isabel, Dipolog City, Region IX

Name of Procuring I	Entity: DPWH ZN 2nd District Engineering Office				7 8	
Revised on:	1				ŧ .	
Standard Form/Title	Forest Company to the State of				<u> </u>	
	Befrish Car of the	Request for Qu	otation :	P.R. No. 25	-07-156	
COMPANY NAMI		Date:	iotation .	07/	08/2025	
ADDRESS:		Office/End-User:		Maintenance	Section	
TEL. NO./FAX N	0.:	TIN:		Vy 116		
and submit you with the return	Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, r quotation duly signed by your representative not later tenvelope attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat for	than 10:00 A.M. of $_$,	
TERMS AND C	ONDITIONS:					
	be typewritten or legibly written.					
	el is upon demand and in a staggered basis. Il be considered as fixed price and therefore not subject to price adjus					
	stment and	ent and				
	ontract implementation. e for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one yea	ar for				
	ate of acceptance by the end-user.		-	7		
5. Price validity sha	ll be valid until fully consumed.		JOSI		CHOTORENA	
6. PhilGEPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission of the quo			e quotation. BAC Chairperson			
	mit original brochures showing certifications of the product, (If applications of the product) of the product of the pro	able)			1	
Section of the sectio	dget ceiling for this procurement is Php253,800.00					
9. The approved but	REQUEST FOR					
Itom No	ITEMS & DESCRIPTIONS	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
Item No.	Special Gasoline	4,000	ltr	Tribus.	4	
	x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-	2 27 1 2			<i>V</i>	
	X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-				£4	
				*		
	2 2 3 4 4 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1					
Purpose:	For use in the operation of service vehicles and field	er veg as a	59 . 17 . 29	1 10 10		
Pulpose.	equipments assigned at Maintenance Section					
	for the 3rd quarter CY-2025, this district.					
	for the 3rd quarter CT-2025, this district.				_5_	
		27 4 1 27 2 15 2 2		1		
Brand Model:	*	Total Amount I Warranty: Price Validity		·		
Delivery Period:		5				
	After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/ elivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that	We quote you on the item	(s) at prices a and Condition	above. as specified by <i>DP</i>	PWH.	
If the space for De	envery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that					
2			Printed N	Name/Signatur	e/Date	
BAC - SECRE Tel. No. 212 -		Se Se Vivine de la constant				
Fax. No. (065)		Tel	. No./Cellp	hone No./E-m	ail Address	
(000)			-		3.5	



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE 2nd DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Sta. Isabel, Dipolog City

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT (ABC)

Summary of Costs

Fill out all the spaces provided. Write (N/A) if not applicable.

No.	Item	Cost		
1	Actual Market Price of Product	PHP 253,800.00		
2	Incidental Expenses	21/0		
	Taxes/Customs/Duties	N/A		
	Licenses/Registration	· N/A		
	Insurance	N/A		
	Storage/Freight/Hauling	N/A		
	Installation/Removal	N/A		
	Trainig Costs	N/A		
	Cost of Inspection	⊸ N/A		
	Others: (Specify)	NI/A		
3	Cost of Money/Adjustment for Inflation	N/A		
4	Discounts (for Bulk Buying)	N/A		
5	Spare Parts/Maintenance Costs/Warranty	N/A		
6	Adjustment for currency valuation	N/A		
	(if procured from a foreign country/abroad)	21/0		
7	Life cycle cost	N/A		
	Grand Total	PHP 253,800.00		

Prepared by:

ILDE DÉXIE T. ALFARO

Engineer III Chief, Maintenance Section

Approved by:

AMINODIN P. MANIRI

District Engineer